Fl']ﬁ_ l"|-‘r-- PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under
mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for

appointment to the posts of SUB INSPECTOR (OPEN MERIT) (SARGODHA

REGION) (BS-14) ON REGULAR BASIS IN THE PUNJAB POLICE

DEPARTMENT.
MERIT/APP. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE DOMICILE
NO. WITH FATHER'S NAME
AGAINST OPEN MERIT

1/47202317 SYED ATHER ABBAS SHERAZI SARGODHA
SYED SAFEER HUSSAIN SHAH

2/47201694 ZEESHAN ALI SARGODHA
MUHAMMAD BOOTA

3/47200760 ALl HASSAN SARGODHA
RIASAT ALI

4/47203235 ADEEL RAZA KHAN KHUSHAB
KHAN SARDAR QAMBAR RAZA KHAN

5/47200880 HASEEB HASSAN SARGODHA
MUHAMMAD AZHAR IQBAL

6/47202689 HAROON AHMAD SARGODHA
MAQSOOD HUSSAIN

7/47203325 SAMIA SAMI SARGODHA
SAMI ULLAH

8/47201254 KHAWAJA MUHAMMAD SHAHZEB KHUSHAB
KHAWAJA MUHAMMAD YAQOOB

9/47201867 MUHAMMAD IRFAN SARGODHA
NAZIR AHMED

10/47200301 YASIR FAROOQ KHAN MIANWALI
MUHAMMAD AFZAL KHAN

11/47201637 ZAHRA ANWAR SARGODHA
MUHAMMAD ANWAR

12/47200629 MUHAMMAD SOHAIL SARGODHA

MUHAMMAD JAMEEL RANA

Page 1 of 4



55 posts of Sub Inspector (Open Merit)

(Sargodha Region) (BS-14) in the Punjab Police Department

MERIT/APP.

NO.

13/47202634

14/47202325

15/47200978

16/47203569

17/47200381

18/47202671

19/47203138

20/47200316

21/47202936

22/47202297

23/47203524

24/47200317

25/47200351

26/47200578

27/47203407

28/47201837

29/47202102

30/47202900

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

MUHAMMAD MOHSIN ALI
KHAN MUHAMMAD

GOHAR SHAHWAR
CH JAVED AZAM

MUHAMMAD UMAR FAROOQ
TARIQ MEHMOOD

UMAR SAEED RANA
ZAFAR SAEED RANA

SARDAR ABDUL QAYYUM KHAN
KALEEM ULLAH KHAN

MUHAMMAD BILAL YAHYA
MUHAMMAD YAHYA

MUHAMMAD USMAN FAROOQ
AHMAD HASSAN

MUHAMMAD ASIF RIAZ
MUHAMMAD RIAZ

MUHAMMAD KASHIF
MUKHTAR AHMAD

SANAN FAROOQ USAMA
AHSAN ULLAH

MUHAMMAD BEHZAD TALHA
MUHAMMAD TAJ

AZIZ UR REHMAN
MUHAMMAD ASLAM

MOHSIN RAZA
DOST MUHAMMAD

MAHAR ASIF YAR
QADIR YAR

MUHAMMAD USAMA HAIDER LEEL

MEHBOOB HAIDER LAEEL

QAISAR MUNEER
MUNEER AHMAD

AFZAAL AHMAD
AHMAD SHER PUNJABI

MUHAMMAD AMMAR SALEEM
LALL KHAN

DOMICILE

SARGODHA

SARGODHA

SARGODHA

MIANWALI

MIANWALI

BHAKKAR

KHUSHAB

SARGODHA

SARGODHA

BHAKKAR

BHAKKAR

KHUSHAB

KHUSHAB

SARGODHA

BHAKKAR

SARGODHA

SARGODHA

BHAKKAR
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55 posts of Sub Inspector (Open Merit)

(Sargodha Region) (BS-14) in the Punjab Police Department

MERIT/APP.

NO.

31/47204295

32/47200968

33/47201301

34/47203104

35/47202165

36/47200706

37/47200065

38/47201045

39/47202100

40/47200141

41/47203368

42/47202983

43/47201020

44/47204617

45/47200296

47/47201344

49/47203775

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE

WITH FATHER'S NAME

MUHAMMAD IKRAM
GHULAM HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD USMAN
GHAZANFAR HUSSAIN

FAISAL REHMAN

MALIK MUNEER AHMAD JOYIA

NIAMAT ULLAH
GUL RIAZ HUSSAIN

TOUSEEF AHMAD
AHMAD YAR

MUHAMMAD TARIQ 1JAZ
1JAZ AHMED

TAHIR MEHMOOD
GHULAM MURTAZA

MUHAMMAD ARSLAN ASLAM
MUHAMMAD ASLAM

WASEEM MUKHTAR
MUKHTAR AHMAD

GHULAM NABI
KHADIM HUSSAIN

ANSAR AHMAD SHAH
ANWAR AHMAD SHAH

MOHAMMAD MOHSIN
SHER SHAH

SHIFAULLAH
SHAH NAWAZ

NAYAB MALIK
MALIK TASSAWAR HAYAT

ONAIB AHMAD
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

AGAINST WOMEN QUOTA

NAYAB ZAHRA
KHIZER HAYAT

KAJAL AZIZ KHAN
AZIZ HUSSAIN KHAN

DOMICILE

BHAKKAR

SARGODHA

MIANWALI

BHAKKAR

SARGODHA

BHAKKAR

SARGODHA

KHUSHAB

SARGODHA

SARGODHA

MIANWALI

KHUSHAB

BHAKKAR

SARGODHA

SARGODHA

SARGODHA

BHAKKAR
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55 posts of Sub Inspector (Open Merit)

(Sargodha Region) (BS-14) in the Punjab Police Department

MERIT/APP. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE DOMICILE
NO. WITH FATHER'S NAME

57/47202528 HUMA HAMEED BHAKKAR
MUHAMMAD HAMEED AKHTAR

59/47204568 ZARMINA GULL KHAN MIANWALI
AMEER NAWAZ KHAN

66/47204093 HUMAIRA AKHTAR BHAKKAR
MOHAMMAD AKHTAR

68/47204767 AREEJ ZAHRA SARGODHA
SYED IMDAD HUSSAIN

78/47204091 RABIA GUL SARGODHA
ASGHAR ALI

118/47202235 ZARNAB ZAHRA BHAKKAR
IQBAL HUSSAIN JAFRI

AGAINST MINORITIES QUOTA

129/47202588 ZEESHAN GULL SARGODHA
AMANAT MASIH

160/47203054 RASIF WILLIAM SARGODHA
WILLIAM JOHN

Note:- The above recommendations are provisional subject to final

outcome of Writ Petition No. 46557/2022 filed by Hamid Nawaz
Khan S/o Muhammad Nawaz Khan in Honorable Lahore High Court,
Lahore.

(SYEDA MALIKA)

SECRETARY
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

DATED: 26-08-2022
CASE NO. 74-RG-2020
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